

2023 12th Annual Power of the Purse Benefitting Cooke county United Way

☐ **YES!** I will support the Power of the Purse With a donation of a Mystery Box or a Purse!

Please list the value of yo	ur donated item or purse:	
☐ I will need a Power of the Purse Volunteer to pick up my donation. ☐ I will be dropping my donation in the mail. If sending in the mail, please send it to the attention of: Ms. Andrea Grangruth *Cooke County United Way *PO Box 208 *Gainesville, TX 76241 * Phone: 940-665-1793		
Company Name as you w	ould like it to appear in the 2022	Power of the Purse Program
Address:	City:	Zip:
Phone:		
F-Mail:		

Thank you for your support!

Please visit our website for more information on Cooke County United Way at Cookeuw.org